
SUBJECT CODE
TOTAL 

REGISTERED

TOTAL 

APPEARED
TOTAL PASS

TOTAL 

FAILED A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 TOTAL N*W PI

ENGLISH 301 26 26 26 0 4 5 4 4 5 2 2 0 26 141 67.79

HINDI 302 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 7 18 32.14

PHYSICS 042 17 17 17 0 1 3 4 2 2 5 0 0 17 86 63.24

MATHEMATICS 041 12 12 12 0 1 2 3 5 0 1 0 0 12 68 70.83

CHEMISTRY 043 17 17 17 0 5 6 2 3 0 1 0 0 17 112 82.35

BIOLOGY 044 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 5 19 47.50

CS 083 12 12 12 0 2 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 12 83 86.46

IP 065 7 7 7 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 7 46 82.14

GEOGRAPHY 029 9 9 9 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 9 61 84.72

HISTORY 027 9 9 9 0 1 0 3 2 2 1 0 0 9 47 65.28

ECONOMICS 030 9 9 9 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 3 1 9 28 38.89

18 30 22 22 13 14 8 3 130 709 68.17

PHE 048 26 26 26 0 1 6 5 7 2 4 0 0 25 135 64.90

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGOLE

PERFORMANCE INDEX OF CLASS XIIth SSCE - 2024

TOTAL

OVER ALL PASS PERCENT= 100

SCHOOL PERFORMANCE INDEX=68.17



SUBJECT CODE
TOTAL 

REGISTERED

TOTAL 

APPEARED
TOTAL PASS

TOTAL 

FAILED A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 TOTAL N*W PI

ENGLISH 301 17 17 17 0 2 3 4 3 3 1 1 0 17 93 68.38

HINDI 302 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 5 10 25.00

PHYSICS 042 17 17 17 0 1 3 4 2 2 5 0 0 17 86 63.24

MATHEMATICS 041 12 12 12 0 1 2 3 5 0 1 0 0 12 68 70.83

CHEMISTRY 043 17 17 17 0 5 6 2 3 0 1 0 0 17 112 82.35

BIOLOGY 044 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 5 19 47.50

CS 083 12 12 12 0 2 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 12 83 86.46

11 21 16 15 7 9 4 2 85 471 69.26

PHE 048 17 17 17 0 1 5 2 4 2 2 0 1 17 90 66.18

SUBJECT CODE
TOTAL 

REGISTERED

TOTAL 

APPEARED
TOTAL PASS

TOTAL 

FAILED A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 TOTAL N*W PI

ENGLISH 301 9 9 9 0 2 2 0 1 2 1 1 0 9 48 66.67

HINDI 302 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 8 50.00

IP 065 7 7 7 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 7 46 82.14

GEOGRAPHY 029 9 9 9 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 9 61 84.72

HISTORY 027 9 9 9 0 1 0 3 2 2 1 0 0 9 47 65.28

ECONOMICS 030 9 9 9 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 3 1 9 28 38.89

7 9 6 7 6 5 4 1 45 238 66.11

PHE 048 9 9 9 0 0 1 3 3 0 2 0 0 9 46 63.89

TOTAL
OVER ALL PASS PERCENT= 100

SCHOOL PERFORMANCE INDEX=66.11

PERFORMANCE INDEX OF CLASS XII(SCIENCE STREAM) SSCE - 2024

TOTAL

OVER ALL PASS PERCENT= 100

SCHOOL PERFORMANCE INDEX=69.26

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGOLE
PERFORMANCE INDEX OF CLASS XII(HUMANITIES) SSCE - 2024

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGOLE


